
voorr Finale
Naam pasgem hcp/g totaal game 1 game 2 game 3 Totaal Eind totaal

1 Martin Koster 171 39 1101 229 155 211 712 1813
2 Freddy Schijf 185 28 1086 180 197 160 621 1707
3 Huub Sleijpen 194 20 1054 154 189 211 614 1668
4 Kees de Ruiter 148 57 1013 146 195 124 636 1649
5 Henry v. Steenis 200 16 1006 200 169 199 616 1622
6 Johan van Nispen 180 32 1031 157 170 137 560 1591
7 Wim Broeren 164 44 1070 112 115 157 516 1586
8 Arnold Stroosnijder 174 36 1046 152 131 134 525 1571

Naam pasgem hcp/g totaal game 1 game 2 game 3 Totaal
1 Mina van Kruiningen 132 70 1021 159 170 129 668 1689
2 Toos van Nispen 167 42 1052 168 138 163 595 1647
3 Sera de Wolff 157 50 1001 168 166 150 634 1635
4 Coby de Fouw 154 52 1038 167 146 111 580 1618
5 Suus Geschiere 136 67 1025 126 125 125 577 1602
6 Annette Koster 162 46 1027 141 161 127 567 1594
7 Corry Sonke 132 70 999 122 145 112 589 1588
8 Andrea Ringelberg 157 50 1018 138 148 123 559 1577

totaal hcp scratchgem.
Martin Koster 1813 312 1501 187,63
Freddy Schijf 1707 224 1483 185,38
Huub Sleijpen 1668 160 1508 188,50
Kees de Ruiter 1649 456 1193 149,13
Henry v. Steenis 1622 128 1494 186,75
Johan van Nispen 1591 256 1335 166,88
Wim Broeren 1586 352 1234 154,25
Arnold Stroosnijder 1571 288 1283 160,38

Mina van Kruiningen 1689 560 1129 141,13
Toos van Nispen 1647 336 1311 163,88
Sera de Wolff 1635 400 1235 154,38
Coby de Fouw 1618 416 1202 150,25
Suus Geschiere 1602 536 1066 133,25
Annette Koster 1594 368 1226 153,25
Corry Sonke 1588 560 1028 128,50
Andrea Ringelberg 1577 400 1177 147,13
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